Deliverables targeted by CSIR-NML

Number of trainees

Up-skilling/training programs for
societal benefits;

Implementing MSDE/ NSDC
skill/training programmes;

Number of CSIR-NML's skill/training
programmes to be aligned with National
Skill Qualification Framework.

Outputs and Outcomes
Promote entrepreneurship by skilling;

Skilled manpower to industry in high-
end/ niche domains

Industry oriented skilling/ training
programmes

Implement up-skilling/training
programs for societal benefits;

Skill/ Training certificate that gives a
national recognition to the trainees;

PMKVY centres in select CSIR
laboratories;

CSIR brand image in International skill
competitions;

Entrepreneurs who take up CSIR
technologies will be trained

NML’s
Target in
FY 2020-25

4965

57

75

1000

500

37

57

75

Collaboration
with GoJ to
recognize
NML as
training centre
for
participants to
world skill
competition

50

NML's
achievem
entin
FY 2020-
21

595

100

NML's
achieveme
ntin
FY 2021-
22

1417

26

200

75

26

National
Skill
Competitio
n for Best
of the Best
Welders
2021

NML's
achieveme
ntin
FY 2022-
23 (till Aug
2022)

438
8
0
0

16
2
8
0
0
0
0



