Deliverables targeted by CSIR-NML	NML's Target in FY 2020-25	NML's achievem ent in FY 2020- 21	NML's achieveme nt in FY 2021- 22	NML's achieveme nt in FY 2022- 23 (till Aug 2022)
Number of trainees	4965	595	1417	438
Up-skilling/training programs for societal benefits;	57	8	26	8
Implementing MSDE/ NSDC skill/training programmes;	75	0	0	0
Number of CSIR-NML's skill/training programmes to be aligned with National Skill Qualification Framework.	4	1	0	0
Outputs and Outcomes				
Promote entrepreneurship by skilling;	1000	100	200	
Skilled manpower to industry in high- end/ niche domains	500	0	75	16
Industry oriented skilling/ training programmes	37	0	5	2
Implement up-skilling/training programs for societal benefits;	57	8	26	8
Skill/ Training certificate that gives a national recognition to the trainees;	75	0	0	0
PMKVY centres in select CSIR laboratories;	1	0	0	0
CSIR brand image in International skill competitions;	Collaboration with GoJ to recognize NML as training centre for participants to world skill competition	0	National Skill Competitio n for Best of the Best Welders 2021	0
Entrepreneurs who take up CSIR technologies will be trained	50	0	0	0